LAPC 2026

0, THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$600 YEAR OF THE H.O,R.S.E.

LT | N RAZZi STUD

CONGRATULATIONS!

MASATOSHI SEKINO

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV
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LAPC 2026

MASATOSHI SEKINO

ENTRIES

PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME
SEKINO MASATOSHI
MELA USMAAN
SANTANA VARGAS HERMILO
YU SEAN HEE
EPPERSON DAVID
ROCHIN RAMON
HAMEY JEREMY
JAHED ALEC
MYERSON ALAN
KHOUDAGOULIAN MESROP
ROBERTSON NANCY
LE QUOC
GOLD ERAN
MAHSERDJIAN VATCHE
BAKER DAVID
RUBIN JARED
STRACHOTA MATTHEW

J—
~J

PRIZE POOL
CITY STATE
KOMAE SHI TOKYO
LOS ANGELES CA
BELL GARDENS CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LAKE STEVENS WA
OXNARD CA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SHERMAN OAKS CA
GLENDALE CA
LA CRESCENTA CA
SAN GABRIEL CA
VALLEY VLG CA
GLENDALE CA
GARDEN GROVE CA
LOS ANGELES CA
SAN DIEGO CA

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

$63,345

PRIZE ORIGINAL

$10,035 $16,165
$10,000 $10,800
$10,000 $7,550
$9,900 $5,420
$4,010
$3,050
$2,390
$1,940
$1,620
$1,620
$1,400
$1,400
$1,250
$1,250
$1,160
$1,160
$1,160

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT



