

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE[®]

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$600 YEAR OF THE H.O.R.S.E.



CONGRATULATIONS!

MASATOSHI SEKINO

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

MASATOSHI SEKINO

ENTRIES 123

PRIZE POOL \$63,345

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	SEKINO	MASATOSHI	KOMAE SHI	TOKYO	\$10,035	\$16,165
2	MELA	USMAAN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$10,000	\$10,800
3	SANTANA VARGAS	HERMILO	BELL GARDENS	CA	\$10,000	\$7,550
4	YU	SEAN HEE	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$9,900	\$5,420
5	EPPERSON	DAVID	LAKE STEVENS	WA	\$4,010	
6	ROCHIN	RAMON	OXNARD	CA	\$3,050	
7	HAMEY	JEREMY	FOUNTAIN VALLEY	CA	\$2,390	
8	JAHEED	ALEC	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$1,940	
9	MYERSON	ALAN	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	\$1,620	
10	KHOUDAGOULIAN	MESROP	GLENDALE	CA	\$1,620	
11	ROBERTSON	NANCY	LA CRESCENTA	CA	\$1,400	
12	LE	QUOC	SAN GABRIEL	CA	\$1,400	
13	GOLD	ERAN	VALLEY VLG	CA	\$1,250	
14	MAHSERDJIAN	VATCHE	GLENDALE	CA	\$1,250	
15	BAKER	DAVID	GARDEN GROVE	CA	\$1,160	
16	RUBIN	JARED	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,160	
17	STRACHOTA	MATTHEW	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$1,160	